
Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.15068 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 18.7.2011 13:49 - Page 1

PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Event 8 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
18.7.2011 - 13:32 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

mladji pioniri

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.09 531
2. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:16.60 461
3. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.14 452
4. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.90 422
5. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.16 418
6. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:19.63 411
7. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.14 388
8. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.07 362
9. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.74 329

10. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.91 316
11. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:27.28 312
12. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.51 299
13. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.98 275
14. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.42 271
15. RUZIC, Milana 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:32.13 265
16. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:32.94 258
17. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:34.06 249
18. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.20 240
19. VUKOVIC, Minja 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:42.38 193

pioniri

1. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:12.92 535
2. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.31 485
3. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.95 455
4. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.24 450
5. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:18.17 434
6. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.93 422
7. HORVAT, Laura 97 plivacki klub senta 1:19.54 412
8. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:20.02 405
9. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.45 398

10. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.77 394
11. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:22.19 373
12. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:22.44 370
13. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:24.16 348
14. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.69 330
15. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.09 325
16. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.29 291
17. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:32.08 266
18. SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:34.48 246
19. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:34.81 243
20. KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:35.17 241
21. NISIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:37.02 227
22. SUPIC, Tamara 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:44.08 184

kadeti

1. SUJIC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.20 434
2. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.19 418
3. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:20.39 399
4. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:26.65 319
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Event 8, Women, 100m Backstroke

juniori

1. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Sombor 1:13.79 516
2. TELECKI, Marija 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:28.63 298
3. BORDJOSKI, JELENA 94 Pk Delfin Ada 1:43.49 187

Apsolutna

1. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:12.92 535
2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.09 531
3. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Sombor 1:13.79 516
4. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.31 485
5. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:16.60 461
6. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.95 455
7. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.14 452
8. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.24 450
9. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:18.17 434

10. SUJIC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.20 434
11. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.90 422
12. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.93 422
13. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.16 418
14. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.19 418
15. HORVAT, Laura 97 plivacki klub senta 1:19.54 412
16. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:19.63 411
17. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:20.02 405
18. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:20.39 399
19. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.45 398
20. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.77 394
21. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.14 388
22. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:22.19 373
23. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:22.44 370
24. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.07 362
25. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:24.16 348
26. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.69 330
27. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.74 329
28. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.09 325
29. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:26.65 319
30. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.91 316
31. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:27.28 312
32. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.51 299
33. TELECKI, Marija 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:28.63 298
34. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.29 291
35. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.98 275
36. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.42 271
37. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:32.08 266
38. RUZIC, Milana 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:32.13 265
39. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:32.94 258
40. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:34.06 249
41. SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:34.48 246
42. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:34.81 243
43. KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:35.17 241
44. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.20 240
45. NISIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:37.02 227
46. VUKOVIC, Minja 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:42.38 193
47. BORDJOSKI, JELENA 94 Pk Delfin Ada 1:43.49 187
48. SUPIC, Tamara 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:44.08 184


